
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
4 

55 
33 
48 
23 
11 
6 

101 
76 
21 
9 

16 
36 
1 

17 
99 
7 

Name 
Elton Skälhammar 
Philip Kasskawo 
Adam Vesterlund 
Alfred Bylund 
Axel Gore 
William Kling 
Hilding Frisk (deb) 
Kelwin Gylling 
Aston Fornborn (deb) 
William Emmoth 
Edwin Mård 
Melvin Rosendal (deb) 
Viktor Dahl (deb) 
Theo Sandstrom 
Lottie Steinwandt (deb) 
Nelson Lindbom (deb) 
Ella Rådeborn (deb) 

Class 
Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Best Tm 
47.452 
47.849 
47.924 
47.935 
48.540 
48.586 
48.613 
48.656 
48.826 
48.834 
49.211 
50.098 
50.496 
50.632 
51.757 
56.044 

Diff 

0.397 
0.472 
0.483 
1.088 
1.134 
1.161 
1.204 
1.374 
1.382 
1.759 
2.646 
3.044 
3.180 
4.305 
8.592 

Sponsor 

Parolin Team Sweden 

Parolin Sverige 
Stålknapp motorsport 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
STHLM Motorsport 

Tecno Sweden 

STHLM Motorsport 
STHLM Motorsport 
LK Racing 

Comment Club 
Linköpings MS 
Södertälje KRC 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
Luleå MS 
Rasbo MK 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Karlskoga MF 
Södertälje KRC 
Katrineholms MK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-04-28 10:39:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 
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Stockholm Race Weekend 2024, söndag 
Micro 

Tidsskörning 

Qualifying started at 10:21:12 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-04-28 10:20 


